
 TUES 9TH JUL WED 10TH JUL THURS 11TH JUL FRI 12TH JUL SAT 13TH JUL SUN 14TH JUL MON 15TH JUL 

 

8:00AM  8a.m. BREKKY@ 
KINDILAN 

     

9.00AM  BUS LEAVES for 
Cleveland Ferry sta-
tion 

BREKKY@ KINDILAN BREKKY@ KINDILAN BREKKY@ KINDILAN BREKKY@ KINDILAN BREKKY + WRAP UP@ 
KINDILAN 

10.00AM  BOARD BARGE to 
Stradbroke Island 

BUS LEAVES for loca-
tion 

Surprise @ KINDILAN BUS LEAVES for loca-
tion 

Free time to get fo-
cused for EBS 

PACKUP 

END OF CAMP 

10.30AM  Arrive at Stradbroke 
Island. Welcome to 
Country 

Workshop 2 

KID EYEX 

 Workshop 6  

TWIGGZ 

  

11.30AM   Morning Tea  Morning Tea   

12.00PM  LUNCH? Workshop 3   

TWIGGZ 

 Workshop 7  

SLAM 

  

1.00PM  Workshop 1  

SLAM 

LUNCH LUNCH @ KINDILAN LUNCH LUNCH @ KINDILAN  

2.00PM  Surprise! Workshop 4  

BEAST 

Workshop 5  

BEAST 

Workshop 8  

KID EYEX 

BUS LEAVES FOR 
EBS QUALIFIER 

 

3.00PM   Afternoon Tea  Afternoon Tea Warm up  

3.30PM   BUS LEAVES for 
Kindilan 

Conference BUS LEAVES for 
Kindilan 

  

4.00PM      EBS QUALIFIER  

5.00PM  BOARD BARGE    DINNER @ KINDILAN   

5.30PM PARTICIPANTS 
ARRIVE  

Welcome & 
housekeeping 

 BUS LEAVES FOR 
KRUMPIRE QUALIFI-
ER @ LOCATION 

BUS LEAVES FOR 
KOB QUALIFIER 

@ LOCATION 

   

6.00PM DINNER @ KINDI-
LAN 

BUS TO KINDILAN KRUMPIRE QUALIFI-
ER 

KOB QUALIFIER BUS LEAVES FOR SO-
CIAL NIGHT 

  

7.00PM Unpack/free time, 
brief teachers 

Dinner @ KINDILAN Dinner   

(PIZZA NIGHT) 

Dinner  

(CATERING) 

MOVIES/GO KARTING/
BOWLING/DRINKS 

7.30PM BUS TO 
KINDILAN 

 

8.00PM on-

wards 

 Free time/Campfire BUS TO KINDILAN BUS TO KINDILAN BUS TO KINDILAN DINNER @ KINDILAN  


